
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

C 4/5 520 GEEP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIAMANTINA ROSE Grade order Grade 4 3C 2C 3C 4/1/2C. Proctor 519629 9/3400

 2 ME ME MIA Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Smith 526353 9/2388

 3 SHANJO PRINCE Grade order Grade 4 4C 1C 5P 4/1/1M. Gatt 494550 13/5304

 4 ASTON EXCALIBUR Grade order Grade 4 1C 5C 1P 4/1/2J. Fletcher 523101 10/2288

 5 ASTON ZODIAC Grade order Grade 4 2C 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 507930 17/2276

 6 SUPERSOUND Grade order Grade 4 5P 1C 6C 4/1/2M. Burton 526351 9/2262

 7 SHOWTIME JACK Grade order Grade 4 5P 5P 8C 4/1/1H. Tatian 520240 8/3240

 8 FOUR FIVE Grade order Grade 4 5C 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3212

 9 STILL BLUE Grade order Grade 4 6P 8P 1P 4/1/2P. Roach 497966 11/3172

 10 BAROQUE KNIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2S. Keep 532246 10/0342

 11 FAST EDDIE CARGO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/2R. Steel 521392 16/0281

 12 SIERRA MOON Grade order Grade 5 3C 3C 2C 5/1M. Hughes 500300 10/2272

 13 ALONG THE LINE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 3C 2C 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 3/2236

 14 WARDEN ANN Grade order Grade 5 4C 4C 7C 5/1S. Simonetta 493141 11/1216

 15 REDSHIFT SEVEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1C 7P 5/1J. Little 522317 8/1188

 16 SHOTS FIRED 2 Grade order Grade 5 3C 7C 3C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0172

 17 ZIPPING BRADY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6C 5/2M. Bonser 495982 8/0119
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WPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE ON ICE Last start winner WPK, 13/02/2021, R2, C 1C 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Moroney 520014 18/3310

 2 WEBLEC PEARL Last start winner WPK, 13/02/2021, R1, C 1C 3C 4C 4/1/2C. Carl 527851 8/2270

 3 IT'S A RUSH Last start winner WPK, 13/02/2021, R3, C 1C 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Bowe 521057 14/2251

 4 MIDNIGHT ESCAPE Weighted points score WPK, 10/10/2020, R6, C (FEL)C 1C 2P 4/1/1B. Cook 523085 3/2297

 5 ARCTIC KINGDOM Last start winner WPK, 30/01/2021, R1, C 1C 6C 1P 5/1M. Moroney 520017 12/1310

 6 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Last start placegetter WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Finn 529772 6/1324

 7 MR. DUSTY SIR Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R1, C 2C 1P 3P 5/2N. Staines 525575 6/0286

 8 FAST EDDIE CARGO 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 28/11/2020, R10, C 4P 7P 1P 5/2R. Steel 521392 16/0281

 9 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R8, C 2C 2C 3C 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 16/1274

 10 NEW SHEPARD Last start placegetter WPK, 30/01/2021, R9, C 1P 3P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535528 4/0266

 11 SNIFFY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 09/01/2021, R1, C 2C 3C 3C 5/1M. Hooper 498177 11/1264

 12 COULD BE MAGIC Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R9, C 2C 2C 2C 5/2M. Clayton 500976 11/0255

 13 ILINKA KEROMA Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R6, C 3C 3C 1P 5/2S. Pitstock 501231 4/0253

 14 FANTASTIC VICTOR Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R3, C 2C 6C 1P 5/1J. Fletcher 529656 9/1246

 15 FORNER RISING Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R9, C 3C 5C 2C 5/2S. Forner 508246 9/0237

 16 ALONG THE LINE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R8, C 3C 3C 2C 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 3/2236

 17 HELLO DREAM Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R8, C 3P 3C 4P 5/2A. Bell 498875 8/0197

 18 SHOTS FIRED 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R1, C 3C 7C 3C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0172

 19 ZAMBORA CLOWN Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R10, C 3C 5P 3P 5/2L. Adams 520276 7/0155

 20 BAROQUE KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2S. Keep 532246 10/0342

 21 PRIM AND PROPER Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 3C 5/1D. Smith 500937 14/3307

 22 BILL BATH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2P. Mattress 494362 12/0285

 23 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R10, M 1M 6C 1M 5/1J. Richardson 485852 35/13278

 24 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Miles 527337 10/0273

 25 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5C 5/1J. Finn 526260 8/1268

 26 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2A. Williams 490919 14/0267

 27 SWEET HONEY JESS Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2N. Staines 525571 4/0243

 28 VENOM CARTEL Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Dickinson 520939 8/0228

 29 ICE REINA Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R6, P 2P (FEL)Y 2Y 5/2B. Moroney 527512 8/0222

 30 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 8P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 6/0218

 31 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 5C 5/2J. Davis 522913 1/0216

2 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 February 2021 - 06:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 REBEL ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2P. Roach 532206 3/0207

 33 MANDERLEY Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R8, C 4C 4P 1C 5/1G. Borg 496390 8/1201

 34 STORM BAY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 7C 4C 1P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/2196

 35 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2G. Roese 531947 2/0189

 36 MINOR MISS Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5C 2C 5/1J. King 508714 5/2188

 37 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 6C 7P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 6/0182

 38 ROMANTIC STORM Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 6C 4C 1P 5/1G. Borg 526160 7/1179

 39 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2S. Easey 523715 2/0174

 40 ZULU WALK Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R6, C 4C 4P 3C 5/2H. Sarkis 521603 2/0165

 41 FEVER FRENZY Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1W. Sugars 495702 7/1162

 42 FENCE LADY Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2A. Bell 528801 6/0162

 43 GOOD ODDS CRISSY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 8C 3P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497561 10/1159

 44 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4C 5/1J. Davis 520526 7/1159

 45 DOLL FACE Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 529107 2/0153

 46 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528173 2/1137

 47 HERE COMES JOE Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1J. Estephan 508237 12/1136

 48 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 6C 5/2M. Bonser 495982 8/0119

 49 FABIAN'S GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6C 5/2L. Galea 533156 1/0111

 50 DASHIN' ETHICS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/01/2021, R9, C 7C 5C 5C 5/1D. Smith 493157 7/2105

 51 BIG SKINNY Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5C 5/2H. Sarkis 499767 8/096

 52 AMITY RUNNER 3 Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 8C 4P 4P 5/1M. Ballantine 493397 4/185

 53 MARY MARY Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 493294 9/063
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 1 ARCTIC KINGDOM Last start winner WPK, 30/01/2021, R1, C 1C 6C 1P 5/1M. Moroney 520017 12/1310

 2 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Last start placegetter WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Finn 529772 6/1324

 3 MR. DUSTY SIR Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R1, C 2C 1P 3P 5/2N. Staines 525575 6/0286

 4 FAST EDDIE CARGO 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 28/11/2020, R10, C 4P 7P 1P 5/2R. Steel 521392 16/0281

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R8, C 2C 2C 3C 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 16/1274

 6 NEW SHEPARD Last start placegetter WPK, 30/01/2021, R9, C 1P 3P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535528 4/0266

 7 SNIFFY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 09/01/2021, R1, C 2C 3C 3C 5/1M. Hooper 498177 11/1264

 8 COULD BE MAGIC Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R9, C 2C 2C 2C 5/2M. Clayton 500976 11/0255

 9 ILINKA KEROMA Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R6, C 3C 3C 1P 5/2S. Pitstock 501231 4/0253

 10 FANTASTIC VICTOR Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R3, C 2C 6C 1P 5/1J. Fletcher 529656 9/1246

 11 FORNER RISING Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R9, C 3C 5C 2C 5/2S. Forner 508246 9/0237

 12 ALONG THE LINE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R8, C 3C 3C 2C 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 3/2236

 13 HELLO DREAM Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R8, C 3P 3C 4P 5/2A. Bell 498875 8/0197

 14 SHOTS FIRED 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R1, C 3C 7C 3C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0172

 15 ZAMBORA CLOWN Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R10, C 3C 5P 3P 5/2L. Adams 520276 7/0155

 16 BAROQUE KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2S. Keep 532246 10/0342

 17 PRIM AND PROPER Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 3C 5/1D. Smith 500937 14/3307

 18 BILL BATH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2P. Mattress 494362 12/0285

 19 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R10, M 1M 6C 1M 5/1J. Richardson 485852 35/13278

 20 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Miles 527337 10/0273

 21 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5C 5/1J. Finn 526260 8/1268

 22 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2A. Williams 490919 14/0267

 23 SWEET HONEY JESS Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2N. Staines 525571 4/0243

 24 VENOM CARTEL Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Dickinson 520939 8/0228

 25 ICE REINA Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R6, P 2P (FEL)Y 2Y 5/2B. Moroney 527512 8/0222

 26 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 8P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 6/0218

 27 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 5C 5/2J. Davis 522913 1/0216

 28 REBEL ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2P. Roach 532206 3/0207

 29 MANDERLEY Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R8, C 4C 4P 1C 5/1G. Borg 496390 8/1201

 30 STORM BAY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 7C 4C 1P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/2196

 31 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2G. Roese 531947 2/0189
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 32 MINOR MISS Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5C 2C 5/1J. King 508714 5/2188

 33 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 6C 7P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 6/0182

 34 ROMANTIC STORM Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 6C 4C 1P 5/1G. Borg 526160 7/1179

 35 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2S. Easey 523715 2/0174

 36 ZULU WALK Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R6, C 4C 4P 3C 5/2H. Sarkis 521603 2/0165

 37 FEVER FRENZY Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1W. Sugars 495702 7/1162

 38 FENCE LADY Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2A. Bell 528801 6/0162

 39 GOOD ODDS CRISSY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 8C 3P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497561 10/1159

 40 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4C 5/1J. Davis 520526 7/1159

 41 DOLL FACE Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 529107 2/0153

 42 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528173 2/1137

 43 HERE COMES JOE Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1J. Estephan 508237 12/1136

 44 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 6C 5/2M. Bonser 495982 8/0119

 45 FABIAN'S GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6C 5/2L. Galea 533156 1/0111

 46 DASHIN' ETHICS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/01/2021, R9, C 7C 5C 5C 5/1D. Smith 493157 7/2105

 47 BIG SKINNY Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5C 5/2H. Sarkis 499767 8/096

 48 AMITY RUNNER 3 Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 8C 4P 4P 5/1M. Ballantine 493397 4/185

 49 MARY MARY Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 493294 9/063
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 1 ICELANDIC PRINCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 03/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 529890 1/096

 2 SUPER ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5/2M. Gatt 532797 1/0151

 3 ZIPPING FREEMAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 10/02/2021, R1, P

WPK, 03/02/2021, R1, P

WPK, 27/01/2021, R1, P

3P 2P 2P M/1J. Finn 529775 0/0134

 4 NICK'S TANK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/0117

 5 ZIGGY STARDUST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 10/02/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1A. Campton 534219 0/0100

 6 GO FORWARD HENRY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 10/02/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1A. Campton 533402 0/098

 7 ADULATION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 10/02/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1S. Evans 532602 0/096

 8 SILVER BANNER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/12/2020, R2, P 4P 7C 3P M/1A. Weise 528823 0/084

 9 CAWBOURNE CLAW Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 10/02/2021, R2, P 5P M/1B. Dickinson 535125 0/050

 10 MUM'S PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 5P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/070
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 1 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 1 Last start Masters winner WPK, 10/02/2021, R10, M 1M 6C 1M M1/2J. Richardson 485852 35/13278

 2 NANGAR JACK Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 12/02/2021, R11, M 3M 2M 2M M1/2N. Brown 476620 24/5290

 3 NO PROBLEM HERE Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 10/02/2021, R10, M 2M 1M 7P M2/1/2M. Clayton 487665 13/3210

 4 BUGATTI REIGN Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 10/02/2021, R10, M 3M 2M 2P M3/1J. Davis 486896 11/1230

 5 SMOKE 'EM Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R10, M 2M 3M 5P M3/1T. Kovacic 476734 7/0152

 6 ONYX CHIEF Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R10, M 4M 2P 6P M3/2M. Clayton 487666 5/0178
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 1 RITZA COEN Dropping in grade WPK, 06/02/2021, R5, C 4C 4P 6C 2/1/2M. Gatt 499576 16/7297
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 1 ZIPPING MOOSE Last start winner WPK, 23/01/2021, R7, C 1C 1C 1C 3/1/2L. Adams 528602 5/3388

 2 KURIOS MOTION 2 Last start winner WPK, 13/02/2021, R4, C 1C 2C 1C 3/1/2K. Drynan 520501 11/3380

 3 KISMET STORM Last start winner SAN, 11/02/2021, R7 1C 4P 1C 3/1/2M. Clark 529233 5/3274

 4 ROYAL EMGRAND 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R7, C 2C 3C 1P 3/1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 8/3402
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 1 DOUBLE BLUFF Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 3C 1C 1P 5/1J. Mackay 532552 5/1298

 2 SNIFFY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 2C 3C 3C 5/2M. Hooper 498177 11/0264

 3 FUNKY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 4C 5P 5P 5/1D. Smith 493161 8/1176

 4 AMITY RUNNER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 8C 4P 4P 5/2M. Ballantine 493397 4/085
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